
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Robenilson Alves Barbosa
Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de
Orientação)
Omloop : H Sênior B
Afstand : 2000m (Hoogteverschil 25m)
Tijd : 1:00:32 (30'16"/km) [Punten : 421]

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Francival Leite de Souza 0:25:29 [1000]
2. Silvio José da Rocha Alves Júnior 0:31:10 [818]
3. Rodrigo De Oliveira Kfouri 0:38:11 [667]

1. 112 00:09:45 562m 17'21"/km
2. 111 00:07:04 00:16:49 104m 67'57"/km
3. 83 00:13:15 00:30:04 222m 59'41"/km
4. 84 00:05:58 00:36:02 159m 37'32"/km
5. 108 00:07:39 00:43:41 193m 39'38"/km
6. 116 00:07:36 00:51:17 218m 34'52"/km
7. 94 00:03:13 00:54:30 131m 24'33"/km
8. 121 00:04:30 00:59:00 209m 21'32"/km
9. 999 00:01:32 01:00:32 170m 9'01"/km
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